Letnie Mistrzostwa Okregu Podkarpackiego w ptywaniu
Debica, 4. - 5.6.2011

Konkurencja 20
2011-06-04 - 16:45

Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz3

3 CZURCZAK Jakub
4 STALA Hubert
5 GRUDZINSKI Olgierd

Seria2z3

1 DYJAK Kamil

2 PIKIEL Dominik

3 PLOSKON Rafat

4 KALINA Radostaw

5 BOCHNOWSKI Macigj
6 GAWRON Gerard

7 GORYCKI Jakub

Seria3z3

1 BUS Bartlomiej

2 KRAWIEC Michat

3 WALCZYK Grzegorz
4 KUT Barttomiej

5 FLIS Krzysztof

6 SAFIN Konrad

7 GRODZKI Tomasz
8 MUSIALIK Marcin

Rok ur.

99
98
99

98
98
97
96
98
98
94

97
97
96
93
93
96
94
94

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw
MKS IKAR Mielec
MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS ASD Rzeszéw

UKS ASD Rzeszéw

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MKP BOBRY Debica

MKP BOBRY Debica

MKS IKAR Mielec

KP DELFIN Horyniec-Zdroj

MKS IKAR Mielec

MKP BOBRY Debica

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
MKP BOBRY Debica

MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
CSTR Strzyzow

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola

6:28.00
5:47.00
6:08.44

5:35.00
5:25.00
5:08.34
4:55.70
4:56.00
5:13.34
5:35.00

4:50.10
4:46.20
4:28.00
4:08.20
4:23.00
4:35.00
4:47.00
4:52.80
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